78 TDB101013en / Main catalogue part 1 – Insulation monitoring / 09.2011
Dipl.-Ing. W. Bender GmbH & Co. KG • Londorfer Str. 65 • 35305 Grünberg • Tel.: 06401 807-0 • Fax: 06401 807-259
 Subject to change! – © Dipl.-Ing. W. Bender GmbH & Co. KG, Germany
1
.6
A-ISOMETER® IR423 Insulation monitoring device for
mobile generators
A-ISOMETER® IR423

Weight  ≤ 150 g
( )* = factory setting
Ordering information
Type Nominal system voltage* Un Supply voltage* US Art. No.
IR423D4-1 AC 0…300 V  30…460 Hz AC 16…72 V  30…460 Hz, DC 9.6…94 V B 7101 6304
IR423D4-2 AC 0…300 V  30…460 Hz AC/DC 70…300 V 30…460 Hz B 7101 6305
IR423-D4W-1 AC 30…460 Hz 0…300 V DC 9.6…94 V / AC 30…460 Hz 16…72 V B 7101 6304W
IR423-D4W-2 AC 30…460 Hz 0…300 V DC / AC 30…460 Hz 70…300 V B 7101 6305W
Device version with screw terminals on request.  * Absolute values
Accessories
Type Art. No.
Mounting clip for screw mounting (1 piece per device) B 9806 0008